Made in the
USA
 Contact Information
p:800.225.0141
f:440.232.5644
Global Headquarters

protective relays. Please contact the Lake Shore Electric factory for
products to meet such additional needs.
Order Guide
Part Number Examples:
1. MCDA30400CMSA/CTT – Molded Case ATS, 3 pole,
400 Amp, 277/480Vac, 12Vdc Microprocessor
Controls, 35kAIC @ 480Vac, NEMA 1 Wall Mount
Enclosure with Option CTT.
2. MCDA30400CESA/36 – Molded Case ATS, 3 pole,
400 Amp, 277/480Vac, Electromechanical Controls,
35kAIC @ 480Vac, NEMA 1 Wall Mount Enclosure
with Option 36.
3. ICFA32000CMSF/CTT – Insulated Case ATS, 3 pole,
2000 Amp, 277/480Vac, 12Vdc Microprocessor
Controls, 65kAIC @ 480Vac, NEMA 3R Free
Standing Enclosure with Option CTT.
4. ICFA32000CESF/36 – Insulated Case ATS, 3 pole,
2000 Amp, 277/480Vac, Electromechanical Controls,
65kAIC @ 480Vac, NEMA 3R Free Standing
Enclosure with Option 36.